Montfort College, Bangalore

Calendar of Events — Dec 2023-April 2024

Date Event Description
Day
7-12-2023 | Thursday | Classes Started for 3 Sem MSc. CP & Psy
8-12-2023 | Friday
9-12-2023 | Saturday Second Saturday
Holiday
10-12- Sunday
2023
11-12- Monday
2023
12-12- Tuesday
2023
13-12- Wednesday | Commemoration of Human Rights and
2023 Constitution Day at 2:00 pm — Human Rights &
Equal Opportunity Cell
14-12- Thursday | Menstrual Health and Hygiene Awareness
2023 Session at 2:00 pm
15-12- Friday
2023
16-12- Saturday Group Therapy for MSc. CP 3 Sem Commences

2023

at 9:00 am




Alumni Meeting at 9:45 am
Launching of the Outreach Programme at 3:00 pm

17-12- Sunday

2023

18-12- Monday Christmas Carnival Begins

2023 Santa’s Kitchen, Food Stalls: 12:00 pm
19-12- Tuesday Lalala Fiesta, Handicrafts and Snacks Stalls: 3:00
2023 pm

20-12- Wednesday | Jingle Bell Rockout, Choir, Skit and Christmas
2023 Tree Decoration: 2:00 pm

21-12- Thursday | Group Therapy for MSc. CP 3" Sem Ends
2023 Blood Donation 9:00-12:00 pm — Red Cross
22-12- Friday Christmas Celebration: 11:00 am.

2023

23-12- Saturday Christmas Vacation

2023

24-12- Sunday Christmas Vacation

2023

25-12- Monday Christmas - Holiday

2023

26-12- Tuesday Christmas Vacation

2023

27-12- Wednesday | Christmas Vacation

2023

28-12- Thursday | Christmas Vacation

2023




29-12- Friday Christmas Vacation
2023
30-12- Saturday Christmas Vacation
2023
31-12- Sunday Christmas Vacation
2023
Date Days Event Description
1-1-2024 Monday Christmas Vacation
2-1-2024 Tuesday Christmas Vacation
3-1-2024 Wednesday | Reopening of the College
4-1-2024 Thursday Inauguration of the academic year for MSc. 1%
sem and Induction & Orientation
5-1-2024 Friday Induction & Orientation
6-1-2024 Saturday Induction & Orientation
7-1-2024 Sunday
8-1-2024 Monday Classes start for 1% MSc — CP & Psy
9-1-2024 Tuesday
10-1-2024 | Wednesday
11-1-2024 | Thursday Fresher’s Day: 2:00 pm
12-1-2024 | Friday




13-1-2024 | Saturday Second Saturday
Holiday
14-1-2024 | Sunday
15-1-2024 | Monday Makara Sankranti Holiday
16-1-2024 | Tuesday
17-1-2024 | Wednesday | Farewell to Bro. Victor Raj at 2:30 in the
Auditorium
18-1-2024 | Thursday
19-1-2024 | Friday
20-1-2024 | Saturday
21-1-2024 | Sunday
22-1-2024 | Monday
23-1-2024 | Tuesday
24-1-2024 | Wednesday
25-1-2024 | Thursday Session on Road Traffic Awareness by Jeevan
Bhima Nagar Traffic Police Station from 11:15-
12:00 in the auditorium for all PG classes
26-1-2024 | Friday Republic Day
27-1-2024 | Saturday
28-1-2024 | Sunday
29-1-2024 | Monday




30-1-2024 | Tuesday

31-1-2024 | Wednesday

1-2-2024 Thursday

2-2-2024 Friday

3-2-2024 Saturday

4-2-2024 Sunday

5-2-2024 Monday

6-2-2024 Tuesday

7-2-2024 Wednesday

8-2-2024 Thursday Expert Talk on Dementia at 3:30 pm in the

Auditorium for all PG Classes

9-2-2024 Friday

10-2-2024 | Saturday Second Saturday Holiday

11-2-2024 | Sunday

12-2-2024 | Monday Session on Trauma Informed Counselling for
3MSc. CP & Psy 9:00-1:00pm by Paras Sharma
in the Auditorium

13-2-2024 | Tuesday Session on Trauma Informed Counselling for
3MSc. CP & Psy 9:00-1:00pm by Paras Sharma
in the Auditorium

14-2-2024 | Wednesday

15-2-2024 | Thursday




16-2-2024 | Friday

17-2-2024 | Saturday

18-2-2024 | Sunday

19-2-2024 | Monday

20-2-2024 | Tuesday Mental Health Santhe 2.0 at NIMHANS - Field
Visit for 1IMSc. CP & Psy

21-2-2024 | Wednesday

22-2-2024 | Thursday

23-2-2024 | Friday Synergia — Intra-collegiate fest

24-2-2024 | Saturday

25-2-2024 | Sunday

26-2-2024 | Monday

27-2-2024 | Tuesday

28-2-2024 | Wednesday | Expert Talk on Grief & Loss by Dr. Elizabeth
Daniel at 2:00 pm — For all Classes

29-2-2024 | Thursday

1-3-2024 Friday Session on Personal Development by Mr. Sabu
John for 3MSc. CP —at 11:15 am

2-3-2024 Saturday

3-3-2024 Sunday

4-3-2024 Monday




5-3-2024 Tuesday

6-3-2024 Wednesday

7-3-2024 Thursday

8-3-2024 Friday Mahashivaratri Holiday
9-3-2024 Saturday Second Saturday Holiday
10-3-2024 | Sunday

11-3-2024 | Monday

12-3-2024 | Tuesday Sheros: Women’s Day Celebration

13-3-2024 | Wednesday

14-3-2024 | Thursday

15-3-2024 | Friday

16-3-2024 | Saturday

17-3-2024 | Sunday

18-3-2024 | Monday

19-3-2024 | Tuesday

20-3-2024 | Wednesday

21-3-2024 | Thursday

22-3-2024 | Friday

23-3-2024 | Saturday




24-3-2024 | Sunday

25-3-2024 | Monday

26-3-2024 | Tuesday

27-3-2024 | Wednesday

28-3-2024 | Thursday

29-3-2024 | Friday Good Friday Holiday
30-3-2024 | Saturday Easter Eve Holiday
31-3-2024 | Sunday Easter

1-4-2024 Monday

2-4-2024 Tuesday

3-4-2024 Wednesday

4-4-2024 Thursday

5-4-2024 Friday

6-4-2024 Saturday

7-4-2024 Sunday

8-4-2024 Monday

9-4-2024 Tuesday Ugadi Holiday
10-4-2024 | Wednesday

11-4-2024 | Thursday | Ramzan Holiday
12-4-2024 | Friday




13-4-2024 | Saturday Second Saturday Holiday
14-4-2024 | Sunday Ambedkar Jayanti
15-4-2024 | Monday

16-4-2024 | Tuesday Last working day for MSc.
17-4-2024 | Wednesday

18-4-2024 | Thursday

19-4-2024 | Friday

20-4-2024 | Saturday

21-4-2024 | Sunday

22-4-2024 | Monday

23-4-2024 | Tuesday

24-4-2024 | Wednesday

25-4-2024 | Thursday

26-4-2024 | Friday

27-4-2024 | Saturday

28-4-2024 | Sunday

29-4-2024 | Monday

30-4-2024 | Tuesday




Montfort College

MSc. Psychology and Counselling Psychology

Calendar of Events for Odd Semester Dec 2023-May 2024

Date Event
Day

7-12-2023 Thursday Classes Started for 3" Sem MSc. CP & Psy

8-12-2023 Friday

9-12-2023 Saturday Second Saturday

10-12-2023 | Sunday

11-12-2023 | Monday

12-12-2023 | Tuesday

13-12-2023 | Wednesday | Commemoration of Human Rights and Constitution Day at 2:00
pm — Human Rights & Equal Opportunity Cell

14-12-2023 | Thursday Menstrual Health and Hygiene Awareness Session at 2:00 pm

15-12-2023 | Friday

16-12-2023 | Saturday Group Therapy for MSc. CP 3™ Sem Commences at 9:00 am
Alumni Meeting at 9:45 am
Launching of the Outreach Programme at 3:00 pm

17-12-2023 | Sunday

18-12-2023 | Monday Christmas Carnival Begins
Santa’s Kitchen, Food Stalls: 12:00 pm

19-12-2023 | Tuesday Lalala Fiesta, Handicrafts and Snacks Stalls: 3:00 pm

20-12-2023 | Wednesday | Jingle Bell Rockout, Choir, Skit and Christmas Tree Decoration:
2:00 pm

21-12-2023 | Thursday Group Therapy for MSc. CP 3" Sem Ends
Blood Donation 9:00-12:00 pm — Red Cross

22-12-2023 | Friday Christmas Celebration: 11:00 am.

23-12-2023 | Saturday Christmas Vacation

24-12-2023 | Sunday Christmas Vacation

25-12-2023 | Monday Christmas — Holiday

26-12-2023 | Tuesday Christmas Vacation

27-12-2023 | Wednesday | Christmas Vacation




28-12-2023 | Thursday Christmas Vacation

29-12-2023 | Friday Christmas Vacation

30-12-2023 | Saturday Christmas Vacation

31-12-2023 | Sunday Christmas Vacation

1-1-2024 Monday Christmas Vacation

2-1-2024 Tuesday Christmas Vacation

3-1-2024 Wednesday | Reopening of the College

4-1-20 Thursday Inauguration of the academic year for MSc. 1% sem and Induction

04/01/24- & Orientation

12/01/24 New Principal Dr. Molly Joy assumes office.
CIA-4 Pre-Final Exam for | & 111 Sem UG

5-1-2024 Friday Induction & Orientation

6-1-2024 Saturday Induction & Orientation

7-1-2024 Sunday

8-1-2024 Monday Classes start for 1% MSc — CP & Psy

9-1-2024 Tuesday

10-1-2024 Wednesday

11-1-2024 Thursday Fresher’s Day: 2:00 pm

12-1-2024 Friday

13-1-2024 Saturday Second Saturday - Holiday

14-1-2024 Sunday

15-1-2024 Monday Makara Sankranti - Holiday

16-1-2024 Tuesday

17-1-2024 Wednesday | Farewell to Bro. Victor Raj at 2:30 in the Auditorium

18-1-2024 Thursday CIA-4 Submission for V sem UG

19-1-2024 Friday

20-1-2024 Saturday

21-1-2024 Sunday

22-1-2024 Monday CIA-2 WEEK -V sem UG

23-1-2024 Tuesday

24-1-2024 Wednesday

25-1-2024 Thursday Session on Road Traffic Awareness by Jeevan Bhima Nagar

Traffic Police Station from 11:15-12:00 in the auditorium for all
PG classes

26-1-2024 Friday Republic Day - Republic day - Essay Writing Competition for
UG & PG

27-1-2024 Saturday

28-1-2024 Sunday




29-1-2024 Monday

30-1-2024 Tuesday

31-1-2024 Wednesday

1-2-2024 Thursday

2-2-2024 Friday

3-2-2024 Saturday

4-2-2024 Sunday

5-2-2024 Monday

6-2-2024 Tuesday

7-2-2024 Wednesday

8-2-2024 Thursday Expert Talk on Dementia at 3:30 pm in the Auditorium for all PG
Classes

9-2-2024 Friday

10-2-2024 Saturday Second Saturday - Holiday

11-2-2024 Sunday

12-2-2024 Monday Session on Trauma Informed Counselling for 3MSc. CP & Psy

9:00-1:00pm by Paras Sharma in the Auditorium
13-2-2024 Tuesday Session on Trauma Informed Counselling for 3MSc. CP & Psy
9:00-1:00 pm by Paras Sharma in the Auditorium

14-2-2024 Wednesday UG 1& 3rd sem University examinations

15-2-2024 Thursday

16-2-2024 Friday

17-2-2024 Saturday

18-2-2024 Sunday

19-2-2024 Monday UG V sem University Examinations

20-2-2024 Tuesday Mental Health Santhe 2.0 at NIMHANS - Field Visit for 1MSc.
CP & Psy

21-2-2024 Wednesday

22-2-2024 Thursday

23-2-2024 Friday Synergia — Intra-collegiate fest

24-2-2024 Saturday

25-2-2024 Sunday

26-2-2024 Monday

27-2-2024 Tuesday

28-2-2024 Wednesday

29-2-2024 Thursday

1-3-2024 Friday Session on Personal Development by Mr. Sabu John for 3MSc. CP
—at 11:15am

2-3-2024 Saturday

3-3-2024 Sunday

4-3-2024 Monday

5-3-2024 Tuesday

6-3-2024 Wednesday




7-3-2024 Thursday

8-3-2024 Friday Mahashivaratri - Holiday

9-3-2024 Saturday Second Saturday - Holiday

10-3-2024 Sunday

11-3-2024 Monday

12-3-2024 Tuesday Sheros: Women’s Day Celebration

13-3-2024 Wednesday

14-3-2024 Thursday

15-3-2024 Friday Reopening for 1,3,5 sem BCom & BBA

16-3-2024 Saturday

17-3-2024 Sunday

18-3-2024 Monday Mera Pahla VVote Desh ke Liye,Session by Ms Cynthia Stephen,
Writer, Journalist, Social Researcher and Civil Society Leader at
3:30 in the Auditorium

19-3-2024 Tuesday Election to Student Council

20-3-2024 Wednesday

21-3-2024 Thursday

22-3-2024 Friday

23-3-2024 Saturday

24-3-2024 Sunday

25-3-2024 Monday Reopening for 1,3,5 sem BA & BSc
CIA—4 WEEK V sem BCom & BBA

26-3-2024 Tuesday

27-3-2024 Wednesday

28-3-2024 Thursday Holiday for Students; Holiday for Faculty in the afternoon

29-3-2024 Friday Good Friday - Holiday

30-3-2024 Saturday Easter Eve - Holiday

31-3-2024 Sunday Easter

1-4-2024 Monday

2-4-2024 Tuesday

3-4-2024 Wednesday

4-4-2024 Thursday

5-4-2024 Friday

6-4-2024 Saturday

7-4-2024 Sunday

8-4-2024 Monday First Round of Entrance Test and Interviews for MSc.

Programmes 2:00-4:30 pm

9-4-2024 Tuesday Ugadi - Holiday

10-4-2024 Wednesday

11-4-2024 Thursday Ramzan - Holiday

12-4-2024 Friday Investiture of the Student Council at 3:30 pm in the auditorium

13-4-2024 Saturday Second Saturday — Working Day




14-4-2024 Sunday Ambedkar Jayanti
15-4-2024 Monday
16-4-2024 Tuesday Last working day for MSc.
Orientation to SBI- Youth For India Fellowship for final year UG and
PG students in the Auditorium at 2:00 pm — by Innovation, Incubation
and Placement Cell
17-4-2024 Wednesday | Mock Exam for Practical Papers — 1% MSc
Research Proposal Preparation — 2" MSc.
18-4-2024 Thursday Mock Exam for Practical Papers — 1% MSc
Research Proposal Preparation — 2" MSc.
Ambedkar Jayanti Celebration at 3:00 in the lawn
19-4-2024 Friday Research Proposal Presentations — 2" MSc.
20-4-2024 Saturday Research Proposal Preparation — 2" MSc.
21-4-2024 Sunday
22-4-2024 Monday Study Holiday for MSc.
CIA 3 — UG — Activity based learning
World Earth Day Celebration - Exhibition —Planet vs Pastics
23-4-2024 Tuesday Study Holiday for MSc.
24-4-2024 Wednesday | Study Holiday for MSc.
25-4-2024 Thursday Study Holiday for MSc.
26-4-2024 Friday Loksabha Election in Bangalore - Holiday
27-4-2024 Saturday Study Holiday for MSc.
Collection of Hall Tickets by MSc. Students
28-4-2024 Sunday
29-4-2024 Monday Second Round of Entrance Test and Interviews for MSc.
Programmes 2:00-4:30 pm
Theory Exams for MSc. 1% sem Begin
ZEAL — UG Fest
30-4-2024 Tuesday Theory Exams for MSc. 3™ sem Begin
ZEAL — UG Fest - Valedictory
1-5-2024 Wednesday | May Day - Holiday
2-5-2024 Thursday
3-5-2024 Friday
4-5-2024 Saturday
5-5-2024 Sunday
6-5-2024 Monday ERP Training for Faculty
7-5-2024 Tuesday
8-5-2024 Wednesday | Research Day for PG Faculty
9-5-2024 Thursday
10-5-2024 Friday Basava Jayanti- Holiday
11-5-2024 Saturday
12-5-2024 Sunday
13-5-2024 Monday




14-5-2024 Tuesday
15-5-2024 Wednesday | Vacation for MSc.3" and 1% Sem
16-5-2024 Thursday
17-5-2024 Friday
18-5-2024 Saturday
19-5-2024 Sunday
20-5-2024 Monday
21-5-2024 Tuesday Revision of Practical Papers — MSc. 3@ Sem
22-5-2024 Wednesday | Revision of Practical Papers — MSc. 3™ Sem
23-5-2024 Thursday Revision of Practical Papers — MSc. 1st Sem
24-5-2024 Friday Revision of Practical Papers — MSc. 1stSem
25-5-2024 Saturday
26-5-2024 Sunday
27-5-2024 Monday Practical Exams for MSc. 3" sem Begin
28-5-2024 Tuesday Practical Exams for MSc. 3" sem
29-5-2024 Wednesday | Practical Exams for MSc. 3™ sem
30-5-2024 Thursday Practical Exams for MSc. 1% sem Begin
31-5-2024 Friday Practical Exams for MSc. 1% sem
1-6-2024 Saturday Practical Exams for MSc. 1% sem
2-6-2024 Sunday
3-6-2024 Monday Classes for MSc.4th sem Begin

Practical Exams for MSc. 1% sem End
4-6-2024 Tuesday Classes for MSc.2" sem Begin




Montfort College

Calendar of Events for Even Semester June-October, 2024

Date Day Event

3-6-2024 Monday Classes begin for MSc. 27 sem

4-6-2024 Tuesday Classes begin for MSc. 4th sem

5-6-2024 Wednesday | Final Research Proposal Submission. Internship for
MSc.CP 4th Sem Begins

6-6-2024 Thursday

7-6-2024 Friday Ethnic Day

8-6-2024 Saturday

9-6-2024 Sunday

10-6-2024 Monday

11-6-2024 Tuesday

12-6-2024 | Wednesday

13-6-2024 Thursday

14-6-2024 Friday

15-6-2024 Saturday 1st CIA - Activity based learning to be completed for MSc.
4th sem

16-6-2024 | Sunday

17-6-2024 | Monday Bakrid - Holiday

18-6-2024 Tuesday

19-6-2024 Wednesday

20-6-2024 Thursday

21-1-2024 Friday

22-6-2024 Saturday

23-6-2024 | Sunday

24-6-2024 Monday

25-6-2024 Tuesday

26-6-2024 Wednesday

27-6-2024 Thursday

28-6-2024 Friday

29-6-2024 Saturday Submission of the soft copy of 3 Chapters of Research
Dissertations (Introduction, ROL & Methods)

30-6-2024 | Sunday

1-7-2024 Monday Submission to the Principal CIA - 1 (10 Marks) and
attendance for the month of June
Annual Sports Day-2024

2-7-2024 Tuesday

3-7-2024 Wednesday

4-7-2024 Thursday

5-7-2024 Friday Expert talk on Careers in Industry ; for 2nd Sem and 4th
Sem MSc.Psychology Students

6-7-2024 Saturday

7-7-2024 Sunday




8-7-2024 Monday MSc.Psy - 4th sem - Internship Begins

9-7-2024 Tuesday

10-7-2024 | Wednesday

11-7-2024 Thursday

12-7-2024 Friday Session on Introduction to Psychodrama fro MSc. Psy and
CP Students of 2nd and 4th Semester

13-7-2024 Saturday

14-7-2024 | Sunday Internship for MSc. CP 4th sem ends.

15-7-2024 Monday 1st CIA - Activity based learning to be completed for MSc.
2nd sem

16-7-2024 Tuesday

17-7-2024 | Wednesday | Last Day Moharum - Holiday

18-7-2024 Thursday Exposure Visit by Anugraha Institure of Counselling and
Psychotherapy, Dindigul. Workshop on Projective
Techniques for PG Faculty

19-7-2024 Friday

20-7-2024 Saturday

21-7-2024 | Sunday

22-7-2024 | Monday 2nd CIA -Mid-term Exam - Theory & Practical for MSc -
2M sem

23-7-2024 Tuesday 2nd CIA - Mid-term Exam - Theory & Practical for MSc -
2" sem

24-7-2024 Wednesday | 2nd CIA - Mid-term Exam - Theory & Practical for MSc -
2" sem

25-7-2024 Thursday 2nd CIA - Mid-term Exam - Theory & Practical for MSc -
2" sem

26-7-2024 Friday 2nd CIA - Mid-term Exam - Theory & Practical for MSc -
2" sem

27-7-2024 Saturday

28-7-2024 | Sunday

29-7-2024 Monday

30-7.2024 Tuesday

31-7-2024 Wednesday

1-8-2024 Thursday Submission to the Principal CIA - 2 and 3 and attendance
for the month of July and August

2-8-2024 Friday

3-8-2024 Saturday

4-8-2024 Sunday

5-8-2024 Monday

6-8-2024 Tuesday

7-8-2024 Wednesday | MSc.Psy - 4% sem - Internship Ends

8-8-2024 Thursday

9-8-2024 Friday Reflective Practice in Supervision by Clyde Murthy - In-
house FDP for PG Faculty

10-8-2024 Saturday Submission of softcopy of the Research Disserations -




Results and Data Analysis

11-8-2024 | Sunday

12-8-2024 Monday Reflective Practice in Supervision by Clyde Murthy - In-
house FDP for PG Faculty

13-8-2024 | Tuesday Reflective Practice in Supervision by Clyde Murthy - In-
house FDP for PG Faculty

14-8-2024 | Wednesday | Reflective Practice in Supervision by Clyde Murthy - In-
house FDP for PG Faculty

15-8-2024 | Thursday Independence Day

16-8-2024 | Friday Session on Practice Issues in Counselling for MSc. 4th CP -
4th Sem

17-8-2024 Saturday Symposium and panel discussion
Psychologist Today - Health - Help — Happiness

18-8-2024 | Sunday

19—2024 Monday

20-8-2024 Tuesday

21-8-2024 | Wednesday

22-8-2024 Thursday

23-8-2024 | Friday

24-8-2024 Saturday

25-8-2024 | Sunday

26-8-2024 Monday

27-8-2024 Tuesday

28-8-2024 Wednesday

29-8-2024 Thursday

30-8-2024 Friday Submission of softcopy - Final Draft of Research
Dissertations

31-8-2024 Saturday Internship for MSc.CP 4th Sem Ends

1-9-2024 Sunday

2-9-2024 Monday

3-9-2024 Tuesday

4-9-2024 Wednesday

5-9-2024 Thursday

6-9-2024 Friday Workshop on Qualitative Data Analysis for MSc. CP & Psy
2nd Sem Students

7-9-2024 Saturday Submission of Internship Records

8-9-2024 Sunday

9-9-2024 Monday Submission of the Hard bound copies Research
Dissertations

10-9-2024 Tuesday World Suicide Prevention Day

11-9-2024 | Wednesday | Farewell for MSc. 2n year classes

12-9-2024 Thursday Last Working Day Submission of Practical Records by
MSc .CP& Psy 2" sem classes

13-9-2024 Friday Graduation

14-9-2024 Saturday

15-9-2024 | Sunday




16-9-2024 Monday

17-9-2024 Tuesday

18-9-2024 | Wednesday

19-9-2024 Thursday

20-9-2024 Friday

21-9-2024 Saturday

22-9-2024 | Sunday

23-9-2024 Monday

24-9-2024 Tuesday

25-9-2024 | Wednesday

26-9-2024 Thursday

27-9-2024 Friday

28-9-2024 Saturday

29-9-2024 | Sunday

30-9-2024 Monday

1-10-2024 Tuesday

2-10-2024 | Wednesday | Gandhi Jayanti - Holiday

3-10-2024 Thursday

4-10-2024 Friday

5-10-2024 Saturday

6-10-2024 | Sunday

7-10-2024 Monday

8-10-2024 Tuesday

9-10-2024 Wednesday

10-10-2024 | Thursday | World Mental Health Day

11-10-2024 | Friday Maha Navami - Holiday

12-10-2024 | Saturday Vijaya Dashami - Holiday

13-10-2024 | Sunday

14-10-2024 | Monday MSc. CP & Psy Syllabus Revision

15-10-2024 | Tuesday Mental Health Santhe 3.0 - Stall at NIMHANS

16-10-2024 | Wednesday | MSc. CP & Psy Syllabus Revision

17-10-2024 | Thursday Valmiki Jayanti - Holiday
MSc. CP & Psy Syllabus Revision

18-10-2024 | Friday MSc. CP & Psy Syllabus Revision

19-10-2024 | Saturday MSc. CP & Psy Syllabus Revision

20-10-2024 | Sunday MSc. CP & Psy Syllabus Revision

21-10-2024 | Monday Orientation to Supervised Practicum - MSc. CP 2 Sem
MSc. CP & Psy Syllabus Revision

22-10-2024 | Tuesday MSc. CP & Psy Syllabus Revision

23-10-2024 | Wednesday | MSc. CP & Psy Syllabus Revision

24-10-2024 | Thursday MSc. CP & Psy Syllabus Revision

25-10-2024 | Friday

26-10-2024 | Saturday

27-10-2024 | Sunday




28-10-2024 | Monday

29-10-2024 | Tuesday

30-10-2024 | Wednesday

31-10-2024 | Thursday | Naraka Chaturdashi - Holiday




